
Item Description w/Product #

Qty Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Tota

1
Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 
SFP + IPB Image, Product # WS-C3750G-
48PS-S

7 10,270.00$ 71,890.00$       9,600.00$    67,200.00$           5,672.96$ 39,710.72$       10,583.00$  74$      

2 Cisco Stack Wise 50CM Stacking Cable, 
Product #CAB-STACK-50CM 7 66.50$        465.50$            70.00$         490.00$                Included Included 70.00$         $         

3 AC Power Cord, 16AWG, Product # CAB-
16AWG-AC 7 66.50$        465.50$            65.00$         455.00$                Included Included Included Inclu

4
SMARTNET 8 X 5XNBD Cat 3750 48 
10/100/1000T PoE + 4S, Product # CON-
SNT-3750G48P

7 773.50$      5,414.50$         900.00$       6,300.00$             808.54$    5,659.78$         875.00$       6$        

5 GE SFP, LC Connector for SX 
Transceiver, Product # GLC-SX-MM= 12 331.50$      3,978.00$         335.00$       4,020.00$             333.90$    4,006.80$         342.00$       4$        

6 Professional Services 0 -$            -$                  -$             -$                      -$          -$                 $          

82,213.50$       78,465.00$           49,377.30$       84,$      

Item Description w/Product #

Qty Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Tota

1
Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 
SFP + IPB Image, Product # WS-C3750G-
48PS-S

7 9,600.00$   67,200.00$       9,124.20$    63,869.40$           9,614.85$ 67,303.95$       11,230.67$  78$      

2 Cisco Stack Wise 50CM Stacking Cable, 
Product #CAB-STACK-50CM 7 60.00$        420.00$            Included Included Included Included 80.00$         $         

3 AC Power Cord, 16AWG, Product # CAB-
16AWG-AC 7 60.00$        420.00$            Included Included Included Included 75.00$         $         

4
SMARTNET 8 X 5XNBD Cat 3750 48 
10/100/1000T PoE + 4S, Product # CON-
SNT-3750G48P

7 789.00$      5,523.00$         746.41$       5,224.87$             786.36$    5,504.52$         880.00$       6$        

5 GE SFP, LC Connector for SX 
Transceiver, Product # GLC-SX-MM= 12 270.00$      3,240.00$         294.42$       3,533.04$             315.10$    3,781.20$         362.21$       4$        

6 Professional Services 0 -$                  -$                      -$                 $          

76,803.00$       72,627.31$           76,589.67$       90,$      
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Item Description w/Product #

Qty Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Tota

1
Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 
SFP + IPB Image, Product # WS-C3750G-
48PS-S

7 8,638.46$   60,469.22$       11,390.61$  79,734.27$           8,367.00$ 58,569.00$       9,313.06$    65$      

2 Cisco Stack Wise 50CM Stacking Cable, 
Product #CAB-STACK-50CM 7 -$            -$                  Included Included 41.00$      287.00$            -$             $          

3 AC Power Cord, 16AWG, Product # CAB-
16AWG-AC 7 -$            -$                  Included Included Included Included -$             $          

4
SMARTNET 8 X 5XNBD Cat 3750 48 
10/100/1000T PoE + 4S, Product # CON-
SNT-3750G48P

7 735.20$      5,146.40$         868.89$       6,082.23$             782.00$    5,474.00$         733.30$       5$        

5 GE SFP, LC Connector for SX 
Transceiver, Product # GLC-SX-MM= 12 278.75$      3,345.00$         363.63$       4,363.56$             249.00$    2,988.00$         300.52$       3$        

6 Professional Services 0 -$                  -$                      -$                 $          

68,960.62$       90,180.06$           67,318.00$       73,$      

Item Description w/Product #

Qty Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Tota

1
Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 
SFP + IPB Image, Product # WS-C3750G-
48PS-S

7 10,116.00$ 70,812.00$       9,360.00$    65,520.00$           9,523.00$ 66,661.00$       10,189.00$  71$      

2 Cisco Stack Wise 50CM Stacking Cable, 
Product #CAB-STACK-50CM 7 65.00$        455.00$            45.00$         315.00$                62.00$      434.00$            -$             $          

3 AC Power Cord, 16AWG, Product # CAB-
16AWG-AC 7 -$            -$                  10.00$         70.00$                  -$          -$                 -$             $          

4
SMARTNET 8 X 5XNBD Cat 3750 48 
10/100/1000T PoE + 4S, Product # CON-
SNT-3750G48P

7 806.00$      5,642.00$         460.00$       3,220.00$             746.00$    5,222.00$         788.00$       5$        

5 GE SFP, LC Connector for SX 
Transceiver, Product # GLC-SX-MM= 12 327.00$      3,924.00$         180.00$       2,160.00$             312.00$    3,744.00$         325.00$       3$        

6 Professional Services 0 -$                  N/A N/A -$                 $          

80,833.00$       71,285.00$           76,061.00$       80,$      
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Item Description w/Product #

Qty Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Total $$ Unit $$ Tota

1
Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 
SFP + IPB Image, Product # WS-C3750G-
48PS-S

7 8,522.25$   59,655.75$       8,677.20$    60,740.40$           9,975.00$ 69,825.00$       9,542.40$    66$      

2 Cisco Stack Wise 50CM Stacking Cable, 
Product #CAB-STACK-50CM 7 -$            -$                  -$             -$                      65.00$      455.00$            Included Inclu

3 AC Power Cord, 16AWG, Product # CAB-
16AWG-AC 7 -$            -$                  -$             -$                      65.00$      455.00$            Included Inclu

4
SMARTNET 8 X 5XNBD Cat 3750 48 
10/100/1000T PoE + 4S, Product # CON-
SNT-3750G48P

7 735.20$      5,146.40$         514.64$       3,602.48$             785.00$    5,495.00$         781.15$       5$        

5 GE SFP, LC Connector for SX 
Transceiver, Product # GLC-SX-MM= 12 275.00$      3,300.00$         280.00$       3,360.00$             325.00$    3,900.00$         307.93$       3$        

6 Professional Services 0 -$                  -$                      -$                 $          

68,102.15$       67,702.88$           80,130.00$       75,$      
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